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Bernie Brader
Brian Brader
Dan Robison
Chris Knobbe
Chris Hilson
Scott Mort

Daryl Knobbe
Randy McCullers
Craig Ryon
Chris Van Daele
Jer Brader
Steve Powers
Dan Enke

Les Hilson

Al Mueller

Jon Cleair

John Volz

Fake Team
Kenny Wasser
Skyler

PTS
517.20
440.20
434.95
412.80
405.95
393.60
332.25
322.40
319.75
296.15
263.45
232.05
227.50
205.60
196.10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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BEHIND

-77.00

-82.25
-104.40
-111.25
-123.60
-184.95
-194.80
-197.45
-221.05
-253.75
-285.15
-289.70
-311.60
-321.10
-517.20
-517.20
-517.20
-517.20
-517.20
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